

2018-2019 Fee Schedule

To help the school year move smoothly, we have constructed a fee schedule to help the parents. We have noticed that many families get hit by many of the school fees by surprise, so we have developed this fee schedule to help you keep up with payments. We have also developed a flat fee for those that would like to take advantage of paying in advance.

This year's school supply fee for students in grades K-8 will be \$25. These funds will be used to purchase supplies for students including: pencils, notebooks, markers, crayons and other consumable instructional materials.

Field trips are an important part of the educational experience for students. In an effort to preserve those opportunities and help offset the cost of trip. We are providing the parents with an opportunity to pay in advance for student's fees.

The athletic fee is used to offset the cost that the district pays to an association, for equipment, and coaches who oversees the program.

For convenience, families can pay all fees with a credit card at the main office.

All fees are Non-refundable

Football K-8 th	\$50.00
Drill K-8 th	\$350.00
Cheer K-8 th	\$300.00
Soccer K-8 th	\$75.00
Volleyball 5 th -8 th	\$75.00
Bowling 5 th -8 th	\$75.00
Softball MS	\$100.00
Robotics 4 th -8 th	\$30.00
Wrestling K-8	\$100.00
Basketball 4 th -8 th	\$100 (Boys)
	\$75.00 (Girls)
Track & Field K-8 th	\$75.00 (New)
	\$40.00 (Returning)
Martial Arts	\$100.00 (Before winter break)
	\$50.00 (After winter break)
Drumline 2 nd -8 th	\$90.00
	Stick and Shoe pricing may vary
African Dance K-8 th	\$35.00

www.2kschool.com

Phone: 614-255-5585

Fax: 614-255-5580



Millennium Community School

Helping children reach for the stars!

Kindergarten	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter (\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00) T-shirt \$15.00 End of Year fee for Graduation \$50.00 School Supplies \$25.00	\$150.00
First Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter (\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00) T-shirt \$15.00 End of Year fee \$25.00 School Supplies \$25.00	\$125.00
Second Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter (\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00) T-shirt \$15.00 School Supplies \$25.00	\$100.00
Third Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter (\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00) T-shirt \$15.00 School Supplies \$25.00	\$100.00
Fourth Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter (\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00) T-shirt \$15.00 School Supplies \$25.00	\$100.00
Fifth Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter (\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00) T-shirt \$15.00 End of Year fee for Graduation \$100.00 School Supplies \$25.00	\$200.00

Phone: 614-255-5585 Fax: 614-255-5580



Millennium Community School

Helping children reach for the stars!

Sixth Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter	\$100.00
	(\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00)	
	,	
	T-shirt \$15.00	
	Saharah Sarankian 625 00	
	School Supplies \$25.00	
Seventh Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter	\$100.00
	(\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00)	
	T-shirt \$15.00	
	School Supplies \$25.00	
	School Supplies \$25.00	
Eighth Grade	Field Trip Fee \$15.00 every quarter	\$200.00
	(\$15.00 x 4= \$60.00)	
	T-shirt \$15.00	
	End of Year fee for Graduation	
	\$100.00	
	School Supplies \$25.00	
Father & Son Brinner		\$25.00 per pair
Tation a con billion		φ20.00 pci pali
Father & Daughter Dance		\$25.00 per pair
		\$25.00 pc. pan
Mother & Daughter Tea		\$25.00 per pair

Phone: 614-255-5585 Fax: 614-255-5580